2
18
4
6
2 PIECES
2 PIECES
1) (14
15
AY
) [
=
SN
=:
b I#
II
II
II
II
|
L © [} Jrn:
1
¢SO it o
\

11

13

- - — - — - — - —a - - -

e
e Y e
o ) i
[ [ [

18

NOTE:
SHEET 2 OF 3 FOR STEEL CONSTRUCTION ONLY.

NOTE:

1- ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN [] ARE MILLIMETERS AND FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY.

18

16
15
14
13
12

‘Hmwbmmqmw e
| B

K1-440612-00

K1-440606-00
K1-440605-00
K1-440604-00
K1-440602-00
K1-440602-00
K1-440601-00

K1-44 FOE WALL COLLIMATOR LINER PLATE

1/4-20 x 1/8" LG. HOLLOW LOCK SCREW
#8-32 X 5/8" LG. FLAT PT. SET SCREW
#8-32 X 1/2" LG. FLAT PT. SET SCREW

1/4-20 x 3/8" LG. FLAT PT. SET SCREW
#10-24 X 1/2" LG. SOCKET HD SCREW

K1-44 FOE WALL COLLIMATOR RETAINER PLATE
K1-44 FOE WALL COLLIMATOR BACK PLATE
K1-44 FOE WALL COLLIMATOR FRONT PLATE
K1-44 FOE WALL COLLIMATOR SIDE PLATE
K1-44 FOE WALL COLLIMATOR SIDE PLATE
K1-44 FOE WALL COLLIMATOR BASE PLATE

ALLOY STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

[ I I PN N P

1ps) 2
o125
08 0.13)

15

K1440600-00-03

corcuera 3/5/99
J.CHANG 3/5/99
A. CORCUERA

13, cHanG

K1-44
321D WALL COLLIMATOR
FOE LEAD ASSEMBLY

s 1D | K1-440600-00-02

2 |

|




